11/30/2012

ARTHUR, GREGORY ALLE
BAILEY, ROBERT R
BAKER, TAMMY LYNN
CARPBNTER, LESA D
COLLINS, MICHAEL LEE

COPELAND, JAMES LEE
DRAKE, LIOYD DWAYNE
GRIFFIN, LORA M

GRIFFIN, LORA M
HAMMONS, LUCINDA MAR
JARVIS, AARON TRE DA
JONES, KENNETH VON
JUVENILE, JRD -
LAUGHLIN, LARRY GLEN
MCCUMBERS, LUCAS KYL
MCCUNE, TONY LEE
MCDONALD, LEON DEVAL
MILLER, ARNOLD J
MULLINS, ANTHONY YII

PECK, NATHAN EUGENE
SIMMONS, DONALD D
STATON, CLEO PAUL
SWISHER, ANTHONY KEI
SWISHER, ANTHONY KEI

WHITBD, JUSTIN ROSS

TOTAL TICKETS =

11/05/2012
11/01/2012
11/05/2012
11/16/2012
11/28/2012

11/20/2012
11/21/2012
11/03/2012

11/03/2012
11/07/2012
11/03/2012
11/24/2012
11/10/2012
11/03/2012
11/12/2012
11/30/2012
11/23/2012
11/24/2012
11/22/2012

11/20/2012
11/07/2012
11/28/2012
11/03/2022

11/03/2012

11/23/2012

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHARGES =

1001531294
1001530135
1001531295
1001530137
1001531298

1001530138
DNR6413
1001529534

1001529535
1001530302
1001529306
DNR6418
1001531296
1001531293
DNR6410
DNR6420
DNR6414
DNR6419
DNR6417

DNR36102

1001530136
1001531299
1001529531

1001529532

DNR6416

25
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CITATION REGISTER

FOR PERIOD 11/01/2012 ~ 11/30/2012
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{STATE
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DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE

W.
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W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SBAFETY (STATE

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

POLICE)
POLICE)
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POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE}

POLICE)

POLICE)
POLICE)

POLICE)
POLICE)
POLICE}

POLICE)
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ILLEGAL PASSING

MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
FAILURE TO OBTAIN WV REG

NO PROOF OF INSURBNCE
SPEEDING

SEAT BELT VIOLATION

MOTOR VRHICLE INSPECTION
LITTERING

LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT
NO INSURANCE

TOO FAST FOR ROAD CONDITIONS
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
LOADED GUN ON MOTOR VEHICLE
POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GRAMS
DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

1LLEGAL KILL CLOSED SEASON
ILLEGAL BURNING

KILL W/O CLASS N STAMP
LOADED GUN ON M/V

KILL W/O CLASS N STAMP
ILLEGAL POSSESSION WILDLIFE
HUNT W/O CLASS N STAMP
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
SPEEDING

TOO FAST FOR ROAD CONDITIONS
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
REGISTRATION VIOLATION

HUNT WHILE REVOKED

FALSE APPLICATION FOR LICENSE




